
Walk Programme Challenging, Less Challenging, Moderate, Moderate/Easy  
          7th August 2022 (FINAL 7th June 2022)   

 
Date / Grade 
of Walk 

Time of  
Departure 

O.S. 
Map 

Start/Finish 
Point 

Description of walk Height 
m/feet 

Distance 
Km/miles 

7th August 
Challenging 

0700hrs 50 315440 
297396 

Achallader Farm (Car Park) – SE – X Rail Bridge – SE - Coire Achaladair – Bealach@340405 – N – 
Beinn Achaladair(M) – Retrace to Bealach@340405 – W, NW – Beinn an Dothaidh(M) – S – 744m – 
S – Beinn Dorain(M) – Retrace to 744m - W – Bridge of Orchy 

1665m 
5460ft 

20.5km 
12.8ml 

7th August  
Less 
Challenging 

0700hrs 50 315440 
297396 

Achallader Farm (Car Park) – SE – X Rail Bridge – SE - Coire Achaladair – Bealach@340405 – N – 
Beinn Achaladair(M) – Retrace to Bealach@340405 – W, NW – Beinn an Dothaidh(M) – S – 744m - 
W – Bridge of Orchy 

1300m 
4265ft 

17km 
10.6ml 

        

7th August 
Moderate 

0700hrs 35 882105 
846241 

Lynwilg – Tracks NW - Follow Allt na Criche, Allt Dubh, Allt Ghiuthais – X Bridges@824157 & 
813165 – E - Caggan – NE - Mon – NW – X Bridge@847207 - N - Insharn – NNE – Slochd  

675m 
2215ft 

20.5km 
12.8ml 

7th August  
Moderate/Easy 

0700hrs 35/36 907171 
846241 

North of Avielochan on A95 – track SW – 902168 – N, NNE – 909191 – NW – 878205 - NNW (Gen 
Wades Road) – Sluggan Bridge – W – Insharn – NNE – Slochd  

400m 
1310ft 

13.5km 
8.4ml 

    NOTE:- ABOVE WALKS FOR 2 COACHES AUGUST 
 
 

  

     
NOTE:- If numbers booking are not high enough to run 2 coaches, the Moderate walks will be 
moved to the Bridge of Orchy area, starting at either Tyndrum or the Glencoe Ski Centre. 

  

       

       

       

       

       

 


